2021 E=0-AI v MLIKR [2021%4A1H~5A5H]
2021 Green Season Local Shuttle Bus [Apr1- May 5, 2021]

4 29 5 5
Bus will be operated only for Fri, Sat and Sun except Apr 29 -May5.

@
Hilton

NISEKO VILLAGE

Destination KutchanSt. KutchanSt.
7% BEANRR BAMRR
Hilton Niseko Village Der 10:20 16:00
, Rl CorlonResere 1025 1605
Hinode Mills Dep 10:29 16:09
Milk Kobe Do 10:30 16:10
Hirafu Welcome Center Der 10:40 16:20
R ot A 11:00 16:40
Departure KutchanSt. KutchanSt.
S RARR RAMRR
R ot Dep 11:15 16:50
Hirafu Welcome Center Der 11:35 17:10
Milk Kobo Dep 11:45 17:20
Hinode Plills Der 11:46 17:21
5 tz-Carlton Reserve Dep 11:50 17:25
Hilton Niscko Village oy 11:55 17:30

- FESFLOMBLUORERIE, TRICTHAWLLELCLD, V=YY LT A ZAZ Y25 RL, YA 02 TERD L,
FIRESRO CEREBBEV WL LET,
FAEBYREWAELEFTOT, AE—DEEXEEICTHATEEL A0,

. NIRRT 2a—VIEEOARUENCIVET, RIEREERNRTILE CITHRLIZI 0,

. FEEFICF -7 —XFERBEESZ P TAN—CEREIZE0,

. EEFEICIER YA TS WETOT, BEOFBHITZ TALIIZI N,

. EZ 7TV T CORE/THEIIVILALEYZ—DHERY T,

= Please keep social distancing, wear a mask and use hand sanitizer for your protection during waiting and boarding a bus.
= Please queue in the lobby by the main doors. The bus departure cannot be delayed for any reason.

. Schedule is subject to change. Please check times in the lobby for updated schedule information.

= To board the bus, please present your room key case or boarding pass to the driver.

. Seat numbers are limited. Thank you for your cooperation in sharing your seat.

- Please note that the Welcome Center is the only boarding/alighting point in the Hirafu area.

IS ~ ~ - ~
EREE e Milk Kobo Bus Stop Hirafu Area ( JRKutchan Station Bus Stop
SLTIR AR ES2IUF JRENER ITAEF
i | |7
. 1 ‘Welcorne Center To Ota
—- Hf’aﬁn Alpen Dz/lBLEs— Ioki=ko Kutchan St ey
BE Bus Sto.p | pny:;s %%-7 i ul ® Eus Stop
/ E%E-Egewgggjq-sg I ETDepLEdoesntstop || pus Stop @,
! | pr—— ) LT Lt R ﬂ
Cifick
VETR = I || zvo= RHVTH | 1
| HirafuiCressing Please board the bus displaying the Hitton lege,
Drop-aff anly ES i It Inslde the stat It m.llfﬁ'e
\C (S || e S e e
[Ty L
5 TH‘ | = I ORISR e b IS
%?LD oy I B THFSL R NERR P SEA TSRO
. AN AN [ AN L/

Hilton Niseko Village EJLkF=£IEL w3 +81(0)136-44-1111
Higashiyama-onsen Niseko-cho Abuta-gun Hokkaldo 048-1592 Japan TO48-1592 joEEy HH — = Ji S LSS
Updated 2021.3.24



